Informative Writing Score Checklist - Grade 2
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Notes/Comments

Conventions

Document is
readable and
legible

Checks spelling

Uses grammar

Uses capitals

SCORE

Content

Adds details to
strengthen writing

Provides concluding
statement or
section

Uses facts &
definitions to
develop points

Introduces the
topic

SCORE

Student Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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